
S. Na 
Rank 

1 

3 

5 

6 

CET/CUET 
Application No. 

U250042323 

lU250082769 

251651006078 

253510003802 

CETI 
CUET 
rank 

|251651010160 

42506 

32854 

253510475040 CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

|CUET 

Name of Course: BALLB(I) 
CET CODE: 121 

BALLB(H)- FinalAdmitted List of MManagement Ouota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26 
Name of the Father's name Mother's Name Date of Birth |Category |Gender Name of 
Candidate Qualitying Marks of 

Exam/ Degree considered 
subject for 
perparing 

Devanshi 

|Aarohi Rawat 

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

Khushi 

Angelpreet Kaur 

Ishpreet Singh 
Sahni 

Mr. Ranjeet |Ms. Baby 
Kumar 

Mr. Sushid 
Kumar 

Mr. Sonu Sethi Ms. Bhavreet 
Kaur 

Shubham Shokeen Mr. Anil Kumar Ms. Meena 
Kumari 

]Mr. Sukhpreet Ms. Hardeep 
Singh Kaur 

Mr, Rohit Rawat|Ms. Swarnima 
Rawat 

Ms. Manjeet 

22.10.2007 GEN 

15.07.2007 SC 

14.03.2007 

26.06.2007 GEN 

11.08.2006 

GEN 

21.06.2007 

GEN 

GEN 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

XI 

XIl 

XI 

X 

XI1 

X1 

Maximum 

merit 

400 

|400 

400 

|400 

400 

400 

Marks %ot 
|Obtained in coasidered 
considered subject in 
subject for qualifying exam 

|for preparing preparing merit 
merit 

368 

23|e8(2> 

317 

|380 

|356 

280 

|261 

DiRECTOR 

92% 

|79.25% 

95.00% 

189% 

70.00% 

65.25% 

Trinity 
Institute of 

Professional 

Studies 

(Ad). Metro Pillar No. 11c0), 
institutkorat 

Area 

Secto 9, Dwarke, 

oND2: 
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