

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES												
Name of Course: BALLB(H)												
CET CODE: 121												
BALLB(H)- Final Admitted List of Management Quota Admission For Academic Session 2025-26												
S. No/ Rank	CET/CUET Application No.	CET/ CUET rank	Name of the Candidate	Father's name	Mother's Name	Date of Birth	Category	Gender	Name of Qualifying Exam/ Degree	* Maximum Marks of considered subject for preparing merit	Marks Obtained in considered subject for preparing merit	* % of considered subject in qualifying exam for preparing merit
1	U250042323	42506	Devanshi	Mr. Ranjeet Kumar	Ms. Baby	22.10.2007	GEN	Female	XII	400	368	92%
2	U250082769	32854	Aarohi Rawat	Mr. Rohit Rawat	Ms. Swarnima Rawat	15.07.2007	SC	Female	XII	400	317	79.25%
3	251651006078	CUET	Khushi	Mr. Sushil Kumar	Ms. Manjeet	14.03.2007	GEN	Female	XII	400	380	95.00%
4	253510475040	CUET	Angelpreet Kaur	Mr. Sonu Sethi	Ms. Bhavreet Kaur	26.06.2007	GEN	Female	XII	400	356	89%
5	253510003802	CUET	Shubham Shokeen	Mr. Anil Kumar	Ms. Meena Kumari	11.08.2006	GEN	Male	XII	400	280	70.00%
6	251651010160	CUET	Ishpreet Singh Sahni	Mr. Sukhpreet Singh	Ms. Hardeep Kaur	21.06.2007	GEN	Male	XII	400	261	65.25%


 29/08/2025
 DIRECTOR
 Trinity Institute of Professional Studies
 (Adj). Metro Pillar No. 11609, Institutional Area
 Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-110029